
Addendum No. 1 

RFB No. 313072 - 1 - 8/5/2013 

August 5, 2013 

ATTENTION ALL REQUEST FOR BID (RFB) HOLDERS 

RFB NO. 313072- ADDENDUM NO. 1 

ALLIANT ENERGY CENTER PAVILIONS 

BIDS DUE:  THURSDAY, AUGUST 22, 2013, 2:00 PM.  DUE DATE AND 

TIME ARE NOT CHANGED BY THIS ADDENDUM. 

This Addendum is issued to modify, explain or clarify the original Request for Bid (RFB) and is 

hereby made a part of the RFB.  Please attach this Addendum to the RFB.  Bidders must 

acknowledge all Addenda on the Bid Form. 

PLEASE MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: 

1. Instructions to Bidders

Page ITB1 – Item 1.C.:  Change “August 1, 2013” to “August 6, 2013”.

2. Sheet TS02

Replace sheet TS02 with new Sheet TS02, issued with this Addendum.

3. Sheet M201D

Add new Sheet M201D, issued with this Addendum.

4. Sheet EP201E

Replace sheet EP201E with new Sheet EP201E , issued with this Addendum.

5. Sheet ES201E

Delete sheet EP201E  and add new Sheet ES201E, issued with this Addendum.

If any additional information about this Addendum is needed, please call J. Eric Urtes, AIA at 

608/266-4798 urtes.eric@countyofdane.com. 

Sincerely, 

J. Eric Urtes, AIA 
Project Manager 

Enclosures: 

TS02 

M201 

EP201 

ES201 










	Addendum 1
	2013027_02-TS02
	2013027_02-M201D
	2013027_02-EP201B
	2013027_02-ES201E

